
CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS

Legislation Details

File #: 18-396 Name: Cooper Construction Contract

Status:Type: Resolution Approved

In control: City Council Regular Meeting

On agenda: Final action:5/1/2018 5/1/2018

Title: Consider/Discuss/Act on a Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Increase the Not to Exceed
Amount for the Construction Contract with Cooper General Contractors of Plano, Texas by $800,000
and to Execute Change Order(s) as Necessary in Order to Construct Additional Improvements at
Bonnie Wenk Park

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council Regular Meeting5/1/2018 1 Pass

CITY OF McKINNEY, TEXAS Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

